
CLIENT NAME: IQOS VAPE
PRODUCER:  THE PROTO9
PHOTOGRAPHER:

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 3RD USAGE: $15,000
Dojin Kim Cell: 917 780-7002

Email: Kdjkdj90@gmail.com
Agency: Nomad
Contact: Laura
Phone: (424) 362-542
Email: Laura@nomadmgmt

Height: 6'2" Pant: 30/32
Suit: L Neck: 
Shirt: L Shoe: 10.5
Past Work? Iqos 4years ago Union Status: UNION

Age:

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT: APRIL 4TH USAGE: $5000
Miwa Sakamoto Cell: 310 998-7388

Email: miwa.sakamoto@gmail.com
Agency: Minelli Management 
Contact: Destiny Brown
Phone: (661) 426-0766
Email: Destiny@minellimanagement.com

Height: 5'5" Pant: 2/4 
Dress: 2/4 B/W/H: 36/26/36
Shirt: M Shoe: 8
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 31

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 7TH USAGE: $5000
Moein Tehran Cell: 949 300-0645

Email: moein.tehrany29@gmail.com
Agency: LA Models
Contact: Sergio
Phone: 310 849-2641
Email: Sergio@lamodels.com

Height: 6'2" Pant: 31x32
Suit: 40L Neck: 15
Shirt: M/L Shoe: 9.5
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 32
DOB: 07/05/1992



FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 7TH USAGE: $1500
Bunny Gibson Cell: 310-923-3836

Email: bunnygibson1@gmail.com
Agency: Clear Talent Group
Contact: Meisha
Phone: 818-312-0883
Email: Meisha@cleartalentgroup.com

Height: 5'4" Pant: 18
Dress: 18 B/W/H: 42/38/47
Shirt: 18 Shoe: 10 1/2
Past Work? NONE Union Status: FICORE

Age: 79
DOB: January 19, 1946

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 8TH USAGE: $1500
Renata Diniz Cell: 310 853-9858

Email: rediniz0@gmail.com
Agency: Kruglov Talents
Contact: Victor Kruglov 
Phone: 323-620-3600
Email: vkruglovtalent@gmail.com

Height: 5'7" Pant: 4-6 or 38
Dress: Medium B/W/H: 34” 25” 35”
Shirt: Medium Shoe: 8.5
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 35

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT: APRIL 9TH USAGE: $1500
David Rice Cell: 602-549-1632

Email: Davidwaltonrice@gmail.com
Agency: Top Ten Talent Entertainment 
Contact: Ginamarie Birnbaum
Phone: 818-415-8917
Email: Gina@toptentalent.org

Height: 5'9" Pant: 32/32
Suit: 38 Neck: 16
Shirt: L Shoe: 10.5
Past Work? NONE Union Status: SAG ELIG

Age: 33



FIT: 4/1 SHOOT: APRIL 10TH USAGE: $1500
Brandon Brown Cell: 716 803-9013

Email: buffalonupe@gmail.com
Agency: None
Contact: Self
Phone:
Email:

Height: 6'4" Pant: 34w-34l
Suit: 40r Neck: 16
Shirt: L Shoe: 13
Past Work? NONE Union Status: FICORE

Age: 32

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 10TH USAGE: $5000
Kadu Soares Cell: 347 382-2772

Email: edusoarescadu@gmail.com
Agency: DT Models 
Contact: Bre
Phone: 310 651-3342
Email: bre@dtmodelmanagement.com

Height: 6’1” Pant: 32x32
Suit: 40 R Neck: 15 inch 
Shirt: M Shoe: 10
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 32

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT: April 10th USAGE: $5000
Hunter Elizabeth Cell: 323-243-6389

Email: hunter@hunterelizabeth.com
Agency: IT Models
Contact: Mona 
Phone: 949-825-7009
Email: mona@itmodelmanagement.com

Height: 5'1" Pants: 26
Dress: 2 B/H/W: 32D/24/35
Shirt: XS Shoe: 9
Past Work? NONE Union Status: FICORE

Age: 32



FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: April 5th and 10th USAGE: $1500
Clancy McClain Cell: (818) 433-2995

Email: clancyfmclain@gmail.com
Agency: Whitaker Entertainment
Contact: Dora
Phone: 818-632-4713
Email: doralwhitaker@gmail.com

Height: 5'8" Pants: 4
Dress: 4 B/W/H: 34/27/36
Shirt: small Shoe: 8.5
Past Work? NONE Union Status: FICORE

Age: 40

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 8TH USAGE: $1500
Timothy Kim

Agency: N/A
Contact: Self
Phone: 310-800-7548
Email: timthebrodie@gmail.com

Height: 5'11" Pants: 31x31
Suit: 38R Neck:
Shirt: Medium Shoe: 9
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION 

Age: 31

FIT: 3/31 SHOOT: APRIL 9TH USAGE: $1000 shoot day, $10,000 usage 
Tina Tamura Cell: 310.989.9747

Email: jktamura@sbcglobal.net
Agency: Pacific Talent & Models, Inc.
Contact: Jeff
Phone: 310-321-7670
Email: jeff@pacifictalent.tv

Height: 5'7" Pants: 24
Dress: 2 B/W/H: 32B/25/34
Shirt: small Shoe: 8
Past Work? IQOS Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 38



FIT: N/A SHOOT:  APRIL 5TH USAGE: $5000
Imena Barros Cell: 917-951-6148 AGENT

Email: email agent
Agency: Q
Contact: Jeff
Phone: 212 807 6777
Email: jeffrey@qmanagementinc.com

Height: 5'10.5" Pants: 4/6
Dress: 4/6 B/W/H: 34/26.5/35
Shirt: Medium Shoe: 10
Past Work? Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 34

FIT: N/A SHOOT: APRIL 10TH USAGE: $1000 shoot day, $14,000 usage 
Alivia Levie Cell: 415-306-6528

Email: alivialacelevie@gmail.com
Agency: Brand
Contact: Suzette
Phone: 714. 850-1158
Email: Assistant@brandtalent.net

Height: 5'9" Pants: small, 26
Dress: 2 B/W/H: 32,25,34
Shirt: Small Shoe: 9
Past Work? NONE Union Status: FICORE

Age: 27

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT:  APRIL 4TH USAGE: $5000
Reda Pilybaite Cell: (310) 721-5923

Email: redapilybaite@gmail.com
Agency: One Management 
Contact: Emma
Phone: 213-290-5767
Email: emma@onemanagement.com

Height: 5'10" Pants: small/2
Dress: 2 B/W/H: 34/24.5/35
Shirt: xs/s Shoe: 10
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 30



FIT: N/A SHOOT:  APRIL 3RD USAGE: $15,000
Taggy Jauadi Cell: 747-477-6001

Email: Tagi.jr@gmail.com
Agency: Next 
Contact: Finley
Phone: 747-214-7549
Email: finleyl@nextmanagement.com

Height: 6'3" Pants: 32x34
Suit: 40R Neck: 15"
Shirt: XL Shoe: 12.5
Past Work? NONE Union Status: NON UNION

Age: 40

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT:  APRIL 3RD USAGE: $15,000
Samjai Cell: 714-883-6178

Email: samjai09@gmail.com
Agency: Next 
Contact: Finley
Phone: 747-214-7549
Email: finleyl@nextmanagement.com

Height: 6'1" Pants: 29x32
Suit: 46R Neck: 15"
Shirt: Large Shoe: 10
Past Work? NONE Union Status: UNION

Age: 27

FIT: 4/1 SHOOT:  APRIL 10TH USAGE: $5,000
Christopher Lamm Cell: (323) 806-4433

Email: christopher.lamm1993@gmail.com
Agency: LA Models
Contact: Sergio
Phone: 310 849-2641
Email: Sergio@lamodels.com

Height: 6'2" Pants: 31x32
Suit: 40R Shoe: 10.5
Shirt: 15.5 x 33 Union Status: NON UNION
Past Work? NONE Age: 31


